394 395
>125 lm/W
CRI >80IP 66
IK 08
UGR <22
Mac Adams 3-30° / +45°
4000K
A+

L
IP
396 397
92AA13 92AA1330 92AAGPL
92AAGPM
MAGIS MEDIUM NB
IP 66
MAGIS MEDIUM WB
IP 66
MAGIS
MAGIS LARGE NB
IP 66
MAGIS LARGE WB
IP 66
COD lm
92NB100L4M 100W
92NB150L4M 150W
INDUSTRIAL IP
Accessories
Single wire 1500mm long adjustable
suspension kit.

3
9
9
261
6
0 9
6
5
5
9
335
5
3
0
COD lm
92NB200L4L 200W 27200
92NB250L4L 250W 33900
92NB300L4L 300W 40680
5
5 9
1
3
7
0
3
9
9
261
COD lm
92WB100L4M 100W 13625
92WB150L4M 150W 20438
6
0 9
6
5
5
9
335
5
3
0
COD lm
92WB200L4L 200W 28250
92WB250L4L 250W 35313
92WB300L4L 300W 42375